
EBMUD Dewatering Improvements Project - Planning Phase, RFP Pre-Proposal Conference, 3/12/24

Name Email
Jim, Kevin kevin.jim@ebmud.com
Dennis, Susan Susan.Dennis@jacobs.com
Oerke, David David.Oerke@jacobs.com
Fiorucci, Randy W. FiorucciRW@bv.com
Christina Romano cromano@carollo.com
Hoeft, Matthew matthew.hoeft@ebmud.com
Reistad, Brett Brett.Reistad@jacobs.com
Wilson, Mark D. WilsonMD@bv.com
Jim Graydon jgraydon@woodardcurran.com
Michael Walkowiak MWalkowiak@BrwnCald.com
Harpreet Rai Harpreet.Rai@woodardcurran.com
Andre Gharagozian AGharagozian@carollo.com
Mary Lou Romero MLRomero@BrwnCald.com
Johnson, Beverly beverly.johnson@ebmud.com
Mendoza, Anthony MendozaAR@bv.com
Jenna Croy JCroy@BrwnCald.com
James Dunbar jdunbar@lystek.com
Josh Miner jminer@carollo.com
Wallin, Jesse W. WallinJW@bv.com
Rashi Gupta RGupta@carollo.com
Lopez, Daniel C. (Water) LopezDC@bv.com
Rosinski, Kathy Kathy.Rosinski@jacobs.com
Dave Richardson drichardson@woodardcurran.com
Jim Hagstrom JHagstrom@carollo.com
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